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"With my Swifty, 'I’.'-'_."
| "
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A Mommy can take me

L&
along on a quick 'I'rip."

wifty is an innovative, high-quality Having the adjustability to personalize
special needs stroller - with good Swifty to each child’s needs for therapy
looks. Developed from parents’ and well-being is essential; doing so
recommendations, Swifty will meet without looking “medical” is just
the needs of a busy family. Excellent pure fun!

handling and easy folding make quick
trips a breeze. Cushy padding on top
of a solid seat and back make long trips

a joy.
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Details that make Swifty stand out:

e wide range of individually adaptable accessories
¢ solid seat and back rest for a comfortable firm seat base

* air ventilating, high-tech upholstery for a
“climate of well-being”

e easy handling and simple cleaning
e quality handling with “no-flat”, smooth rolling wheels
* low weight and folds small

e innovative design with good looks _ Piap. 1A S0



Item code: 95350, status: 09/2006, subject to technical alterations

Member of the International
Support Association for the

reha BBMIB Rchabilitation of Children and Youths

Product & accessories Item code Measurements and weights Swifty

Swifty 6805 Seat depth 24-30cm/9.4-11.8"
Rain cape, grey 6340 Seat width 31cm/12.2"

Grip rail 6621 Back height 62 cm/24.4"

Foot straps 66438 Lower leg length 16-33cm/6.3-13"
Fabric per meter, uni black 6652 Hip angle 90° to 115°

Fabric per meter, grey 6656 Foot angle 90°

Fabric per meter, AGW 3-mesh-air-comfort-interlaced yarns 6658 Seat tilt-in-space +15°

Basket 6813 Size foot rest (w x | 31x18.cm /122 x 7.1"
Sun and rain cover with leg blanket, transparent 6814 Overall dimensions (w x h x 1) 63 x 98 x 98 cm
Butterfly / chest harness S/ M 6815 / 6816 24.8 x 38.6 x 38.6"
Frame pa.ddmg 6817 Folded dimensions (w x h x I) 63 x 38 x 81 cm

Soft pelvic harness 6818 .
Seat waistcoat S / M 6819 / 6820 . 248x15x31.9
Umbrella 6821 Push ba|: helgh't 97 cm/ 38.2
Abduction block 6823 Wheel s!ze swivel wheels (front) 7,5"

Head polster 6824 Whee'l size (rea'r) 10°

Sleeping bag, padded (body contour) 6825 Carrying capacity 35kg/77.2 1b
Sleeping bag, woven fur (body contour) 6826 Weight 12.4kg/27.3 b
Lateral trunk supports, stiff 6827

Lateral trunk supports, flexible with chest belt 6828

Tip assist 6829
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Technical data — Swifty Size 2

seat depth

seat width

backrest height

lower leg length

side support (w x h)

hip angle

foot angle

fixed tilt

size footrest (w x d)

overall dimensions (w x h x )
folding dimensions (w x h x )
push bar height

swivel wheel size (front)
wheel size (rear)

weight

max. weight capacity

37,5cm
39,5cm

70 cm

21-37 cm
25x16cm
90° - 100°

90°

+20°
31x20cm

67 x113 x98 cm
67x49x79 cm
82-124 cm
18 cm

25cm

18,2 kg

50 kg

14,8"

15,6"

27,6"

8,3-14,6"

9,8 -6,3"

90° - 100°

90°

+20°

12,2 x7,9"

26,4 x 44,5 x 38,6"
26,4 x19,3 x31,1"
32,3-48,8"

7,1"

10"

40,1 lbs

110 Ibs
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