



"With my Swifty, Mommy can take me along on a quick trip."

Swifty is an innovative, high-quality special needs stroller - with good looks. Developed from parents' recommendations, Swifty will meet the needs of a busy family. Excellent handling and easy folding make quick trips a breeze. Cushy padding on top of a solid seat and back make long trips a joy.

Having the adjustability to personalize **Swifty** to each child's needs for therapy and well-being is essential; doing so without looking "medical" is just pure fun!

ONTHE CO







Details that make Swifty stand out:

- wide range of individually adaptable accessories
- solid seat and back rest for a comfortable firm seat base
- air ventilating, high-tech upholstery for a "climate of well-being"
- easy handling and simple cleaning
- quality handling with "no-flat", smooth rolling wheels
- low weight and folds small
- innovative design with good looks





Product & accessories	Item code
Swifty	6805
Rain cape, grey	6340
Grip rail	6621
Foot straps	6648
Fabric per meter, uni black	6652
Fabric per meter, grey	6656
Fabric per meter, AGW 3-mesh-air-comfort-interlaced yarns	6658
Basket	6813
Sun and rain cover with leg blanket, transparent	6814
Butterfly / chest harness S / M	6815 / 6816
Frame padding	6817
Soft pelvic harness	6818
Seat waistcoat S / M	6819 / 6820
Umbrella	6821
Abduction block	6823
Head polster	6824
Sleeping bag, padded (body contour)	6825
Sleeping bag, woven fur (body contour)	6826
Lateral trunk supports, stiff	6827
Lateral trunk supports, flexible with chest belt	6828
Tip assist	6829

Measurements and weights	Swifty	
Seat depth	24 - 30 cm / 9.4 - 11.8"	
Seat width	31 cm / 12.2"	
Back height	62 cm / 24.4"	
Lower leg length	16 - 33 cm / 6.3 - 13"	
Hip angle	90° to 115°	
Foot angle	90°	
Seat tilt-in-space	+15°	
Size foot rest (w x l)	31 x 18 cm / 12.2 x 7.1"	
Overall dimensions (w x h x l)	63 x 98 x 98 cm	
	24.8 x 38.6 x 38.6"	
Folded dimensions $(w \times h \times l)$	63 x 38 x 81 cm	
	24.8 x 15 x 31.9"	
Push bar height	97 cm / 38.2"	
Wheel size swivel wheels (front)	7,5"	
Wheel size (rear)	10"	
Carrying capacity	35 kg / 77.2 lb	
Weight	12.4 kg / 27.3 lb	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	



Technical data – Swifty Size 2

37,5 cm	14,8"
39,5 cm	15,6"
70 cm	27,6"
21 - 37 cm	8,3 - 14,6"
25 x 16 cm	9,8 - 6,3"
90° - 100°	90° - 100°
90°	90°
+ 20°	+ 20°
31 x 20 cm	12,2 x 7,9"
67 x 113 x 98 cm	26,4 x 44,5 x 38,6"
67 x 49 x 79 cm	26,4 x 19,3 x 31,1"
82 - 124 cm	32,3 - 48,8''
18 cm	7,1"
25 cm	10''
18,2 kg	40,1 lbs
50 kg	110 lbs
	39,5 cm 70 cm 21 - 37 cm 25 x 16 cm 90° - 100° 90° + 20° 31 x 20 cm 67 x 113 x 98 cm 67 x 49 x 79 cm 82 - 124 cm 18 cm 25 cm 18,2 kg



